ST=LLA

SQUARE OUT AR70

ADJUSTABLE RECESSED SURFACE DOWNLIGHT

Technical Drawing

STH20930

120mm

13

STH20930BR

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TABLE

Maximum power
Voltage (V)

Voltage (Vac)

OTHER INFORMATION

Finishing

Base

Warranty

Prevailing material

DOWNLOADS
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